Architectural Precast
Architectural precast is a Portland
cement based product made using
a wet cast method. This product
design can be cast in larger pieces
eliminating or minimizing the
joining of pieces. The finish is often
etched to remove film and will

SB-11
14 "
15 "
10 3
8 "
C
D
A
B
SB-14
18 "
20 "
13  3
8 "
Model No. A B C D
JPYC-18 18” 18” 2” 41⁄4”
JPYC-24 24” 24” 4” 91⁄2”
JPYC-28 28” 28” 4” 83⁄4”
JPYC-32 32” 32” 3 3⁄4” 8”
JPYC-36 36” 36” 4” 93⁄4”
JPYC-40 40” 40” 4” 101⁄2”
JPYC-48 48” 48” 4” 10”
Model No. A B C D
PYC-25-17 17” 25” 4” 6”
PYC-18 18” 18” 2 1⁄2” 7 1⁄2”
PYC-20 20” 20” 3” 5”
PYC-21 21” 21” 2” 4”
PYC-24 24” 24” 1 5⁄8” 5”
PYC-24A 24” 24” 3” 9”
PYC-25 25” 25” 4” 6”
PYC-28 28” 28” 4” 7 1⁄2”
PYC-28A 28” 28” 2” 8”
PYC-30 30” 30” 4” 9”
PYC-32 32” 32” 2” 13 5⁄8”
PYC-32A 32” 32” 4” 12 1⁄2”
PYC-32B 32” 32” 3” 9”
PYC-36 36” 36” 3” 12”
PIER
 C
A
PS

A
C
D
B
PC-22
22 "
3 3
4 "
16 "
22"
A
C
D
B
Model No. A B C
FC-20-4 20” 20” 4”
FC-24-4 24” 24” 4”
FC-28-4 28” 28” 4”
FC-32-4 32” 32” 4”
FC-36-4 36” 36” 4”
FC-44-4 44” 44” 4”
Model No. A B C D
PC-15 143⁄4” 143⁄4” 21⁄2” 12”
PC-18 18” 18” 21⁄2” 15”
PC-24 241⁄4” 241⁄4” 25⁄8” 21”

look good when different
sizes of containers are
grouped together. Corbels,
ornamental elements, and
decorative moldings are all
items that should be
considered when creating an
outdoor living space.
Model No. Height Width
P-WOK1 – Mini Wok 7 3⁄4” 21”
P-WOK2 – Small Wok 10 3⁄4” 21”
P-WOK3 – Medium Wok 111⁄2” 33”
P-WOK4 – Large Wok 141⁄2” 181⁄2”
P-WOK5 – Extra Large Wok 19” 60”
Model No. Height Width
P-WOK21-LP 5” 21”
P-WOK28-LP 6” 28”
P-WOK33-LP 7” 33”
P-WOK48-LP 12” 48”
H
A
R
D